BALLOON JUICE FUNDRAISING THERMOMETERS

Candidate Office Win / Loss Amount States Notes
Office: Subtotal: Count:
v Attorney General $12,135.00 5
Aaron Ford Attorney General win! $2,862.00 NV
Jen Jordan Attorney General loss $1,503.00 GA
Josh Kaul Attorney General win! $1,074.00 Wi
Kris Mayes Attorney General win! $5,054.00 AZ
Rochelle Garza Attorney General loss $1,642.00 TX
¥ Governor $25,820.00 5
Charlie Crist Governor loss $9,236.00 FL
Janet Mills Governor win! $8,245.00 ME
Katie Hobbs Governor win! $4,764.00 AZ
Stacey Abrams Governor loss $713.00 GA
Steve Sisolak Governor loss $2,862.00 NV
v Secretary of State $14,311.43 4
Adrian Fontes Secretary of State win! $4,755.00 AZ
Bee Nguyen Secretary of State loss $52.83 GA
Cisco Aguilar Secretary of State win! $8,418.00 NV
Doug La Follette Secretary of State win! $1,085.60 Wi
V¥V Senate $5,963.00 1
Catherine Masto-Cortez Senate win! $5,963.00 NV




Candidate

V State House

Anna Thomas
Christine Kelly
Dana Almond
Erika Whilte
Gwen Stoltz
Laura Terech
Lorena Austin
Mandy Steele
Mark Moffa
Melissa Cerrato
Rachel Baker

Shea Backus

Vv State Senate

Ann Marie Mitchell
Cindy Hans

Eunic Ortiz
Jeanne Casteen
Jennifer Shukaitis
Marcia Morgan

Mark Pinsley

Office

State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House

State House

State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate

State Senate

Amount

$10,257.00
$784.00
$1,078.00
$710.00
$866.00
$854.00
$888.00
$654.00
$912.00
$865.00
$852.00
$873.00
$921.00
$8,656.00
$847.00
$928.00
$958.00
$894.00
$587.00
$907.00
$860.00

States

12

PH-H-137

NC-H-37

AZ-H-17

OH-H-42

PA-H-143

AZ-H-04

AZ-H-09

PA-H-033

PA-H-142

PH-H-151

OH-H-27

NV-A-37

10

PA-S-06

AZ-5-13

FL-S5-18

AZ-5-02

PA-S-40

NC-S-07

PA-S-16

Notes



Candidate Office Win / Loss Amount States Notes
Patricia Goetz State Senate $915.00 OH-S-27
Raquel Pacheco State Senate $813.00 FL-S-36
Taylor Kerby State Senate $947.00 AZ-S-16

V¥ State Supreme Court $10,147.00 7
Jennifer Brunner State Supreme Court loss $2,539.00 OH
Kyra Harris Bolden State Supreme Court win! $696.00 Ml
Lucy Inman State Supreme Court loss $672.00 NC
Marilyn Zayas State Supreme Court loss $2,408.00 OH
Richard Bernstein State Supreme Court win! $700.00 Ml
Sam Ervin State Supreme Court loss $675.00 NC
Terri Jamison State Supreme Court loss $2,457.00 OH

v U.S. House $73,931.00 19
Andrea Salinas U.S. House win! $244.00 OR-06
Brad Pfaff U.S. House loss $2,435.00 WI-03
Elaine Luria U.S. House loss $6,179.00 VA-02
Emilia Sykes U.S. House win! $5,305.00 OH-13
Eric Sorenson U.S. House win! $5,011.00 IL-17
Gabe Vasquez U.S. House win! $5,032.00 NM-02
Greg Landsman U.S. House pickup! $1,404.00 OH-01
Jamie MclLeod-Skinner U.S. House loss $1,364.00 OR-05
Jevin Hodge U.S. House loss $3,842.00 AZ-01 2 thermometers



Candidate Office Win / Loss Amount States Notes
Josh Riley U.S. House loss $4,275.00 NY-19
Marcy Kaptur U.S. House win! $5,409.00 OH-09
Marie Gluesenkamp-Perez U.S. House pickup! $4,896.00 WA-03
Mary Peltola U.S. House win! $236.00 AK-01
Mercedes Krause U.S. House loss $4,034.00 NV-02
Sharice Davids U.S. House win! $6,159.00 KS-03
Susan Wild U.S. House win! $4,891.00 PA-07
Susie Lee U.S. House win! $4,223.00 NV-03
Tony Vargas U.S. House loss $5,011.00 NE-02
Yadira Caraveo U.S. House win! $3,981.00 CO-08
> (blank) 0 0



