BALLOON JUICE FUNDRAISING THERMOMETERS

	Candidate	Office	Win / Loss	Amount	States	Notes
Office:				Subtotal:	Count:	
▼ Atto	rney General			\$12,135.00	5	
	Aaron Ford	Attorney General	win!	\$2,862.00	NV	
	Jen Jordan	Attorney General	loss	\$1,503.00	GA	
	Josh Kaul	Attorney General	win!	\$1,074.00	WI	
	Kris Mayes	Attorney General	win!	\$5,054.00	AZ	
	Rochelle Garza	Attorney General	loss	\$1,642.00	TX	
▼ Gov	ernor			\$25,820.00	5	
	Charlie Crist	Governor	loss	\$9,236.00	FL	
	Janet Mills	Governor	win!	\$8,245.00	ME	
	Katie Hobbs	Governor	win!	\$4,764.00	AZ	
	Stacey Abrams	Governor	loss	\$713.00	GA	
	Steve Sisolak	Governor	loss	\$2,862.00	NV	
▼ Seci	retary of State			\$14,311.43	4	
	Adrian Fontes	Secretary of State	win!	\$4,755.00	AZ	
	Bee Nguyen	Secretary of State	loss	\$52.83	GA	
	Cisco Aguilar	Secretary of State	win!	\$8,418.00	NV	
	Doug La Follette	Secretary of State	win!	\$1,085.60	WI	
▼ Senate				\$5,963.00	1	
	Catherine Masto-Cortez	Senate	win!	\$5,963.00	NV	

Candidate	Office	Win / Loss	Amount	States	Notes
State House			\$10,257.00	12	
Anna Thomas	State House		\$784.00	PH-H-137	
Christine Kelly	State House		\$1,078.00	NC-H-37	
Dana Almond	State House		\$710.00	AZ-H-17	
Erika Whilte	State House		\$866.00	OH-H-42	
Gwen Stoltz	State House		\$854.00	PA-H-143	
Laura Terech	State House		\$888.00	AZ-H-04	
Lorena Austin	State House		\$654.00	AZ-H-09	
Mandy Steele	State House		\$912.00	PA-H-033	
Mark Moffa	State House		\$865.00	PA-H-142	
Melissa Cerrato	State House		\$852.00	PH-H-151	
Rachel Baker	State House		\$873.00	OH-H-27	
Shea Backus	State House		\$921.00	NV-A-37	
State Senate			\$8,656.00	10	
Ann Marie Mitchell	State Senate		\$847.00	PA-S-06	
Cindy Hans	State Senate		\$928.00	AZ-S-13	
Eunic Ortiz	State Senate		\$958.00	FL-S-18	
Jeanne Casteen	State Senate		\$894.00	AZ-S-02	
Jennifer Shukaitis	State Senate		\$587.00	PA-S-40	
Marcia Morgan	State Senate		\$907.00	NC-S-07	
Mark Pinsley	State Senate		\$860.00	PA-S-16	

Candidate	Office	Win / Loss	Amount	States	Notes
Patricia Goetz	State Senate		\$915.00	OH-S-27	
Raquel Pacheco	State Senate		\$813.00	FL-S-36	
Taylor Kerby	State Senate		\$947.00	AZ-S-16	
tate Supreme Court			\$10,147.00	7	
Jennifer Brunner	State Supreme Court	loss	\$2,539.00	ОН	
Kyra Harris Bolden	State Supreme Court	win!	\$696.00	MI	
Lucy Inman	State Supreme Court	loss	\$672.00	NC	
Marilyn Zayas	State Supreme Court	loss	\$2,408.00	ОН	
Richard Bernstein	State Supreme Court	win!	\$700.00	MI	
Sam Ervin	State Supreme Court	loss	\$675.00	NC	
Terri Jamison	State Supreme Court	loss	\$2,457.00	ОН	
.S. House			\$73,931.00	19	
Andrea Salinas	U.S. House	win!	\$244.00	OR-06	
Brad Pfaff	U.S. House	loss	\$2,435.00	WI-03	
Elaine Luria	U.S. House	loss	\$6,179.00	VA-02	
Emilia Sykes	U.S. House	win!	\$5,305.00	OH-13	
Eric Sorenson	U.S. House	win!	\$5,011.00	IL-17	
Gabe Vasquez	U.S. House	win!	\$5,032.00	NM-02	
Greg Landsman	U.S. House	pickup!	\$1,404.00	OH-01	
Jamie McLeod-Skinner	U.S. House	loss	\$1,364.00	OR-05	
Jevin Hodge	U.S. House	loss	\$3,842.00	AZ-01	2 thermome

	Candidate	Office	Win / Loss	Amount	States	Notes
	Josh Riley	U.S. House	loss	\$4,275.00	NY-19	
	Marcy Kaptur	U.S. House	win!	\$5,409.00	OH-09	
	Marie Gluesenkamp-Perez	U.S. House	pickup!	\$4,896.00	WA-03	
	Mary Peltola	U.S. House	win!	\$236.00	AK-01	
	Mercedes Krause	U.S. House	loss	\$4,034.00	NV-02	
	Sharice Davids	U.S. House	win!	\$6,159.00	KS-03	
	Susan Wild	U.S. House	win!	\$4,891.00	PA-07	
	Susie Lee	U.S. House	win!	\$4,223.00	NV-03	
	Tony Vargas	U.S. House	loss	\$5,011.00	NE-02	
	Yadira Caraveo	U.S. House	win!	\$3,981.00	CO-08	
► (blan	k)			0	0	